Provisional Eligible candidates for engagement of Act Apprentices Act.1961 for the year 2019-20 (Notice No.NF/Act Apprentices/2019-20)

TRADE- ELECTRICIAN

DOCUMENT VERIFICATION ON 12-05-2022 AT 9:00 AM IN DRM(P)/APDJ'S OFFICE

DEPARTMENT : ELECTRIC

Name of the
Candidates

Father’'s name

Postal address

5

P.H. quota

ESM quota

E.Q ( academic)

% on

marks

in 10"
std

Im

PERSENTA

GE %

AVERAGE

Trade of IT

NCVT/ SCvT

D.OB

tligible or not

anilsiriti.in

RAJIV KUMAR YADAY

NAWIN PRASAD YADAV

AT- SUKHASAN, P.S- BARARI,
SUKHASAN, KATIHAR, , SUKHASAN,
BIHAR, 854107

10TH

51

8141

1102-19%

ELIGIBLE

RITAM DEY

RANJIT DEY

VILL-GOBARDANGA COLLEGE ROAD,
PO-KHANTURA,PS-GOBARDANGA,
GOBARDANGA, NORTH 24 PARGANAS,
« KHANTURA, WEST

10 TH

51.43

66.065

05-01-1998

LGB &

SATYABRATA BARMAN

GOSTHA BIHARI BARMAN

EGRA BAJKUL ROAD, NEAR TOTANALA
POST OFFICE,PS-PATASHPUR,
TOTANALA, PURBA MEDINIPUR, ,
TOTANALA, WEST BENGAL,

10TH

S1.7

80.41

ELGABLE

REYAJ ALAM

NAIMUDDIN ANSARI

VILL SIRMI PO TARAIYA PS TARAIYA,
NEAR MOBILE TOWER SIRMI, CHAPRA,
SARAN, , TARAIYA, BIHAR, 841424

10TH

75.59

65.995

17-06-1999

EuGIBLE

MANOTOSH HALDAR

NANDA HALDAR

FULBARI MORE, MAJIDPUR PRIMARY
SCHOOL, MAJIDPUR, NADIA, ,
DAKSHINPARA, WEST BENGAL, 741151

NO

10TH

52

79.85

65.925

FUFCTRICIAN | FLECTRICIAN | FIECTRICIAN | FLECTRICIAN FLECTRICIAN

ELIGIBLE

AP Tt


https://youtu.be/7KWJUo4I8hk

SHUBHAM

LAHU

SHANTAI NAGAR MUKUNDWADI,
AURANAGABD, AURANGABAD,
AURANGABAD, , MUKUNDWDI,

MAHARASHTRA, 431001

SC

NO

NO

10 TH

67.4

65.92

FLECTRICIAN

NCVT

10-08-2001

ELIGHALE

KAUSHIK BISWAS

DILIP BISWAS

VILL HEMNAGAR P O HEMNAGAR, PS

HEMNAGAR COASTAL, HEMNAGAR,

NORTH 24 PARGANAS, , HEMNAGAR,
WEST

5C

NO

NO

10TH

7552

65.905

FLECTRICIAN

NCVT

12-01-1998

ELIGIBLE

SURESH KUMAR MOHANTA GIRISH CHANDRA MOHANTA

AT-SANSORISHABILA PO-TALANDA, PS-
BADASAHI, BARIPADA, MAYURBHANYJ, ,
TALANDA, ODISHA, 757024

0BC

NO

NO

10TH

57

7481

65.905

FLECTRICIAN

NCVT

03-05-1598

ELIGIBLE

SUBRATA MONDAL

ARUN CHANDRA MONDAL

SHITALA TALA ROAD, DAKSHINPARA,
BARASAT, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, ,
BARASAT, WEST BENGAL, 700124

SC

NO

NO

10 TH

52

79.63

65.815

FIFCTRICIAN

NCVT

01-12-1598

ELIGIBLE

anilsiritl.in

DINESH ROY

DILIP ROY

CHANPABERIA, DHANIAKHALI,
DHANIAKHALI, HOOGHLY, ,
DHANIAKHALI, WEST BENGAL, 712302

SC

NO

NO

10TH

50.43

8119

65.81

NCVT

09-11-1954

ELIGIBLE

11

SADANAND RAVI DAS

AT-MIRHATTI PO-MIRHATTI,
SULTANGANJ, SULTANGANJ,
BHAGALPUR, , MIRHATTI, BIHAR,
813213

SC

NO

NO

10TH

516

65.765

FLECTRICIAN | FIFCTRICIAN

NCVT

16-04-1998

FLIGIBLE

MITHUN KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

VILL POST ATRARA THANA
KHARKHODA DIST MEERUT PIN
245206, ATRARA, ATRARA, MEERUT, ,
ATRARA, UTTAR PRADESH, 245206

sC

NO

NO

10TH

53

7852

FLFCTRICIAN

NCVT

15-01-2001

ELIGIBLE

SUBRATA SAHA

NITAI SAHA

SAHEBGANJ, SAHEBGANJ, SAHEBGAN),
COOCHBIHAR, , SAHEBGAN), WEST
BENGAL, 736176

UR

NO

NO

10TH

53.43

78.07

FIFCTRICIAN

NCVT

15-10-1598

LLIGIBLE



https://youtu.be/7KWJUo4I8hk

14

MAHESH KUMAR YADAV

PARSHU RAM YADAV

PARSAURA, PARSAURA, PARSAURA
BAHRAICH, BAHRAICH, , KATRA
BAHADURGANJ, UTTAR PRADESH,
271801

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

66

65.48

65.74

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

21-08-1998

ELIGIBLE

15

SHUBHAM TOMAR

DESH PAL SINGH

73/50 MALVIYA ROAD, LAXMAN
CHOWK, DEHRADUN, DEHRADUN, ,
KANWALI ROAD, UTTARAKHAND,
248001

0oBC

NO

NO

10TH

55.17

76.3

65.735

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

18-07-1997

ELIGIBLE

16

PRITAM BISWAS

AMAR KUMAR BISWAS

HOLDING NO 4. ANIL SURPATH,
ULIYAN, KADMA, JAMSHEDPUR, CITY,
EAST SINGHBHUM, , KADMA,
JHARKHAND, 831005

SC

NO

NO

10TH

50.2

81.26

65.73

ELECTRICIAN

SCvT

13-12-1999

ELIGIBLE

17

DIPTO BISWAS

DILIP BISWAS

N0192, RANAGHAT, KUSHABARIA,
NADIA, , BARBARIA, WEST BENGAL,
741501

SC

NO

NO

10TH

52.43

79

65.715

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

17-09-1998

ELIGIBLE

18

VINIT KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

NAI BASTI BUDDH BHEEM NAGAR
DIBIYAPUR, DIBIYAPUR, , AURAIYA, ,
DIBIYAPUR, UTTAR PRADESH, 206244

sC

NO

NO

10TH

58.83

72.44

65.635

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

09-05-1992

ELIGIBLE

19

KRUSNA CHANDRA PALEI

LAXMIDHAR PALEI

AT/PO. LANGALESWAR. VIA.
KHALLIKOTE, LANGALESWAR,
GANJAM, GANJAM, , LANGALESWAR,
ODISHA, 761029

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

58.17

73.04

65.605

NCVT

03-12-2001

ELIGIBLE

20

SREERAJ MOHANAN

MOHANAN P R

PUTHENPARABIL, OLASSA, KOTTAYAM,
KOTTAYAM, , OLASSA, KERALA, 686014

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

68

63.15

65.575

ELECTRICIAN | FLECTRICIAN

NCVT

07-03-1999

ELIGIBLE

21

GAURI SHANKAR

BADAN SINGH

21 VIRIAPUR POST ADOOKI, VIRIAPUR,
MATHURA, MATHURA, , ADOOKI,
UTTAR PRADESH, 281006

SC

NO

NO

10 TH

5933

71.67

65.5

FLECTRICIAN

NCVT

15-07-1995

ELIGIBLE

anilsiriti.in


https://youtu.be/7KWJUo4I8hk

.

2

LALA RAM REGAR

KALU RAM REGAR

V/P- GULGAON, THE KEXRI, GULGAON,
AIMER, , GULGAON, RAJASTHAN,
305407

NO

10 TH

.81

65 405

L S

FLI7 14

RLGSLE

23

AKRAM REJA

REJAUL KARIM

NOO10, SAMSERGAN, VILL-UTTAR
CHACHANDA PO-CHACHANDA Ps-
CHACHANDA, WEST BENGAL,

08C

10TH

8078

NCVT

071 19,

QLAGISLE

24

SUBHAJIT SANTRA

GAJAN SANTRA

ULIARA, BISHNUPUR, BANKURA,
UUARA, UUARA, BANKURA, , ULIARA,
WEST BENGAL, 722122

UR

10 TH

5271

78.04

65375

1501 2000

LLUSE Y

25

AKASH RAMJI MANDAL

RAMJI MANDAL

MULUCTAND, HAVELI KHARAGPUR,
MUNGER, MUNGER, , HMAVEL
EHARAGPUR, BIHAR, 811213

70.59

65.29%

16-12-199%6

LLES Y

anilsiriti.in

KANCHAN ASHOK PAGARE

ASHOK PAGARE

AT-NANDUR, POST-DHAMODE, YEOLA,

NASHIK, , DHAMODE, MAHARASHTRA,
423403

7233

UG

ADITYA KUMAR

UMESH SAH

99, BHAGWANPUR KHAJURI, PATEPUR,
VAISHALI, , PASTARA, BIMAR, 843114

50.6

79.93

65.265

SURESH YADAV

SHARWAN KUMAR YADAV

STEDIYAM KE PASS GOVINDGARH, TEM
CHOMU, GOVINDGARH, JAIPUR, ,
GOVINDGARH, RAIASTHAN, 303712

10TH

50.83

719.63

65.23

LGt L

MD QAIS ALAM

MD MASOOM

RASHIDPUR, AKBARNAGAR,
BHAGALPUR, BHAGALPUR, ,
AKBARNAGAR, BIHAR, 813223

508

79.56

BuGg

* Lt
\c‘D ELECTRICIAN | ELECTRICIAN | ELFCTRICAN | BLECTRICAN | ELECTRICAN | £1ECTRICIAN FLECTRICIAN | FLFCTRICAN


https://youtu.be/7KWJUo4I8hk

30

SHINDE SHUBHAM ANIL

ANIL

AT NANEGAON, TAL DIST NASHIK,
NASHIK, NASHIK, , NASHIK ROAD,
MAHARASHTRA, 422101

UR

NO

NO
10TH

57.4

72.96

65.18

NCVT

ELECTRICIAN

19-06-2000

31

BARUN CH AM

DHIRENDRA NATH AM

VILL ANKRO, PO ANKRO, PS BORO,
ANKRO, PURULIA, , ANKRO, WEST
BENGAL, 723129

UR

NO

NO
10 TH

53.43

76.85

65.14

NCVT

ELECTRICIAN

22-02-1998

32

KARTIK SABI

BADAL SABI

BADESOLA,HARIPUR, CHANDITALA,
HOOGHLY,PIN-712701,
BADESOLA,HARIPUR,CHANDITALA,
BADESOLA, HOOGHLY, , HARIPUR,
WEST

NO
NO

UR
10TH

53

77

65

NCVT

ELECTRICIAN

26-02-1996

33

SUMASH CHANDRA TIU

SUNARAM TIU

PLOT- 133, SABARSAHI, NAYAPALLY,
BHUBANESWAR, KHURDA, ,
NAYAPALLY, ODISHA, 751012

ST

NO

NO
10TH

54.5

75.48

64.99

NCVT

ELECTRICIAN

25-12-1996

34

PRAVEEN KUMAR

JAYRAM PRASAD

017, BAIWARA, BAIWARA, NAWADA, ,
ARURI, BIHAR, 805132

OBC
NO
NO

10TH

50

79.93

64.965

NCVT

ELECTRICIAN

27-11-1994

35

UDAY

PRALHAD

AT POST SAKALI, TAL YAWAL DIST
JALGAON, SAKALI, JALGAON, , SAKALI,
MAHARASHTRA, 425302

OBC
NO
NO

10TH

53.33

76.56

64.945

NCVT

ELECTRICIAN

03-09-1996

36

MAHENDRA KUMAR

SANTOSH SINGH

17, AGIAON, RATNARH, BHOJPUR, ,
RATNARH, BIHAR, 802203

0BC
NO
NO
10TH

50.4

79.37

NCVT

15-01-1996

37

DINESH KUMAR YADAV

PARMANAND YADAV

H.NO-17, KHANNA BLOCK, WARD NO-

17, NEAR PRABHAT CINEMA HALL, PO-

CHAKRADHARPUR, CHAKRADHARPUR,
WEST SINGHBHUM, ,

OBC
NO
NO

10TH

50

79.7

64.85

NCVT

ELECTRICIAN | ELECTRICIAN

07-04-1997

P

<

ELIGIBLE ELIGIBLE ELIGIBLE

ELIGIBLE ELIGIBLE
anilsiriti.in

ELIGIBLE

ELIGIBLE

ELIGIBLE




anilsiritr.in
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SHARATH

GOPAL NAIK

2-86 GUNDYADKA PUTTIGE,
GUNDYADKA PUTTIGE HIRIYADAKA
BOMMARBETTU, HIRIYADAKA, UDUPI,
. HIRIYADAKA, KARNATAKA,

ST

NO

NO

10 TH

58.72

69.7

64.21

NCVT

20-08- 1998

ELUGIBLE

47

JASVEER KUMAR

BIRENDER PASWAN

5/0 BIRENDER PASWAM, VILL-
PIPRAPUR, PIPRAPUR, NALANDA, ,
JIAR, BIHAR, 803107

10TH

52

64 055

07.04-1997

ELIGIBLE

DAMOR VANRAJSINH
SHANKARBHA|

SHANKARBHAI

AT PANAM TA DHANPUR DIST DAMOD,
AT PANAM TA DHANPUR DIST DAHOD,
DHANPUR, DAHOD, , DHANPUR,
GUIARAT, 389382

ST

10TH

5883

64.01

07.03-1997

EUGIBLE

49

ALOK KUMAR MADESHIA

GULAB CHANDRA MADESHIA

TRIBENI TOLL, NEAR ROAD NO 3,
JAIGAON, AUPURDUAR, , JAIGAON,
WEST BENGAL, 736182

10TH

505

17.37

63935

12:10-1994

ELIGIBLE

SHIBJYOT1 SAHA

PARESH NATH SAHA

VILL-GOURIPUR PO-AMRITY, PS-
ENGLISH BAZAR DIST-MALDA,
GOURIPUR, MALDA, , AMRITY, WEST
BENGAL, 732208

67.86

63.93

16-06-1994

EUGIBLE

51

DEEPAK KUMAR

JAGDISH CHAUDHARY

VILL-BAIDRABAD, PO-BAIDRABAD, PS-
ARWAL, BAIDRABAD, ARWAL, ARWAL,
. BAIDRABAD, BIHAR, 804402

10TH

506

63.875

05-02-1997

52

VIKRAM JOGI

MANGI LAL JOGI

HARDHYANPURA, KANOTA,
HARDHAYPURA, JAIPUR, , KNAOTA,
RAJASTHAN, 303012

NO

10TH

55.67

71.93

63.8

02-07-1999

53

RANABOTHU

VAMSHI

2-72, JANGILLGONDA,
MAHABUBABAD, WARANGAL, ,
JANGILLIGONDA, TELANGANA, 506104

UR

NO

NO

10TH

5117

| e3e2

-

13-05-1397

- v

gb ELECTRICIAN | FUFCTRICIAN | FLECTRIOAN | ELECTRIOAN | FLECTRICIAN | FLECTRICAN | FLECTRICAN | FLECTRICIAN

anilsiritl.in



54

SUBHASH YOGI

RAMKISHAN YOG

11, VILLAGE-KABLIGARH POST-
SURATGARH TEH-THANAGAZI,
THANAGAZI, ALWAR, , SU RATAGARH,
RAJASTHAN, 301022

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

56.5

70.63

63.565

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

20-07-1998

ELIGIBLE

55

UMESH CHANDRA
GONJHU

RAMA KANT GONJHU

CHOKAHATU, P.S-SONAHATU,
CHOKAHATU, RANCH], , CHOKAHATU,
JHARKHAND, 835225

ST

NO

NO

10TH

52.2

74.85

63.525

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

10-11-1992

ELIGIBLE

56

GOVIND PARKASH
SHARMA

RAJENDER PARSAD

VILLAGE SAMAYPUR NEAR BADA SHIV
MANDIR, KARNERA, FARIDABAD,
FARIDABAD, , BALLABHGARH,
HARYANA, 121004

UR

NO

NO

10TH

59.4

67.63

63.515

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

01-01-1997

ELIGIBLE

57

VIKAS SONI

KRISHAN MURARI SONI

RAM NAGAR MOHALLA AKLERA,
CENTRAL BANK AKLERA, AKLERA,
JHALAWAR, , AKLERA, RAJASTHAN,
326033

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

58.33

68.41

63.37

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

13-05-1995

ELIGIBLE

58

KUNJA BIHARI KUMAR

SHAKTIPADA KUMAR

VILL- CHHATATAR, PO- PATHARDIH, PS-
BAGHMUNDI, DIST- PURULIA,
CHHATATAR, PURULIA, , PATHARDIH,
WEST BENGAL, 723152

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

52.57

73.41

62.99

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

27-11-1996

ELIGIBLE

59

SOBITHNATH E

SOMANATHAN E

EDATHODATHIL HOUSE, KADALUNDI
NAGARAM PO, VALLIKUNNU,
MALAPPURAM, , KADALUNDI
NAGARAM, KERALA, 673314

OBC

NO

NO

10 TH

67

58.86

62.93

NO ITI

NCVT

16-06-1999

ELIGIBLE

60

RUSHABH PRAMOD
KADAM

PRAMOD YASHWANT KADAM

MATOSHRI BUNGLOW KADAM CHAL
SHREEKRUSHNA NAGAR DASAK STOP,
JAIL ROAD, NASHIK, NASHIK, , NASHIK

ROAD,

UR

NO

NO

10TH

64.4

61.26

62.83

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

30-12-2001

ELIGIBLE

61

GOPAL SINGH MEHAR

ANAR SINGH

VIILAGE JAMI, POST MALAWAR BLOCK
BIAORA DIST RAIGARH, BIAORA,
RAJGARH, , MALAWAR, MADHYA

PRADESH, 465674

SC

NO

NO

10TH

57

68.59

62.795

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

26-02-1997

ELIGIBLE

aniisiriti.in



62

AMAR JEET SINGH

GURBACHAN SINGH

H NO 1155 JAMMU COLONY B, CAMP,
YAMUNANAGAR, YAMUNANAGAR, ,
JAGADHRI, HARYANA, 135001

SC

NO

NO

10TH

59

66.52

62.76

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

14071997

ELIGIBLE

63

RAMVEER JATAV

BABULAL JATAV

VILLAGE - PASAILIYA, POST - DHORETA,
TAHSIL - MANDRAYAL, DIST - KARAULI,
KARAULL, KARAULI, , DHORETA,
RAJASTHAN, 322251

NO

10TH

67.48

62.74

ELECTRICIAN

01-05-1995

ELIGIBLE

VIKAS

EKNATH

AT UMRAD, AT POST UMRAD, UMRAD,
BULDHANA, , UMARD,
MAHARASHTRA, 443203

0BC

10TH

53.45

1.9

62.69

23-04-1995

ELIGIBLE

65

GURSEVAK SINGH

LAKHVEER SINGH

WARD NO - 01, DHANI 6 IDG
RASUWALA, SANGARIA,
HANUMANGARH, , RASUWALA,
RAJASTHAN, 335063

10TH

52.33

712.96

62.645

10-01-2000

ELIGIBLE

anilsiritr.in

RAM KISHOR JANGID

BHANWAR LAL

VPO SANJU, TEH DEGANA, SANJU,
NAGAUR, , SANJU, RAJASTHAN,
341503

0BC

10TH

70.59

62.545

02-01-1999

ELGIBLE

67

SUBHAM SARKAR

LATE KARTICK SARKAR

GOMOSTA PARA, NEAR GOMOSTA
PARA CLUB O PATHAGAR, JALPAIGURI,
JALPAIGURI, , JALPAIGURI, WEST
BENGAL, 735101

10TH

51.86

73.04

62.45

01-06-1998

EUGIBLE

MAHENDRA KUMAR
BAIRWA

VUAY KUMAR

VILLAGE KHEDLA POST MANPUR TECH
SIKRAI DIST DAUSA, VILLAGE KHEDLA
POST MANPUR TECH SIKRAI DIST
DAUSA, DAUSA,

10TH

55.83

68.86

62345

ELIGIBLE

RAJA KUMAR

BISHUN BHUIYAN

AT SAUNDA D, PS BHURKUNDA,
RAMGARH, RAMGARH, , SAUNDA D,
JHARKHAND, 829133

5T

NO

NO

10TH

512

FLECTRICIAN | FLECTRIOAN | FLECTRICIAN | FLECTRICIAN | FLECTRICIAN | FIECTRICIAN

PuGisLE

o




VIKASH YADAV

JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV

VPO-ASTI KALAN, VIA-BADHAL, TEH-
CHOMU, JAIPUR, , ASTI KALAN,
RAJASTHAN, 303602

0BC

NO

NO

10 TH

5333

7052

61.925

NCVT

15-02-2000

ELIGIBLE

71

SAILENDRA KUMAR MAIHI

PADMACHARAN MAJHI

AT-KARANGAMAL, PO-KARANGAMAL
JNIA-DUAJHAR, BODEN, NUAPADA, ,
KARANGAMAL, ODISHA, 766118

ST

NO

NO

10TH

515

72.15

61.825

04-04-1996

ELIGIBLE

72

ABHISHEK BANSOD

PRAMOD BANSOD

AT WAIGAON, TA BHATKULI,
WAIGAON, AMRAVATI, , WAIGAON,
MAHARASHTRA, 444801

10TH

52.2

71.26

61.73

30-03-1999

ELIGIBLE

73

RISHI KUMAR

RAMIJEELAL

KYARDA KHURD, TEH.- HINDAUN CITY,
KYARDA KHURD, KARAULI, , KYARDA
KHURD, RAJASTHAN, 322230

10 TH

531.5

69.93

61,715

10-12-1994

ELIGIBLE

74

ANIL KUMAR

SATBIR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR, ANIL KUMAR, TOSAHM,
BHIWANI, , TOSAHM, HARYANA,
127040

NO

10 TH

53.4

69.93

61.665

05-05-1999

ELIGIBLE

SACHIN

RAMSINGH

KALAKHARI, KALAKHARI, BUHANA,
JHUNJHUNU, , KALAKHARI,
RAJASTHAN, 333502

0BC

NO

10 TH

55.5

67.48

61.49

03-05-2000

ELIGIBLE

76

NARESH KUMAR

VUAY SINGH

V- FIROJPUR POST FIROJPUR TH-
DHOLPUR, DHOLPUR, DHOLPUR,
DHOLPUR, , DHOLPUR, RAJASTHAN,
328001

0BC

NO

NO

10TH

50.17

72.74

61.455

ELIGIBLE

77

KAMLESH BAIRWA

JAYRAM BAIRWA

VILL-DIKOLI KHURD, POST-
KANCHRODA, SAPOTRA, KARAULI, ,
GANGAPUR CITY, RAJASTHAN, 322255

NO

NO

10TH

5133

08-01-1994

FUGIBLE
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UPENDRA KUMAR BABLU

DEO BIHARI SHARMA

VILL- NIGHAI, POST- SINDUARI, PS-
KONCH, GAYA, GAYA, , SINDUARI,
BIHAR, 824207

UR

NO

NO

10TH

71.81

61.305

NCVT

14-08- 1997

LGS E

PRASANT

DAYARAM

VILL-MADANSAR PO BADBAR TEH
BUHANA, JHUNJHUNU, JHUNJHUNU,
JHUNJHUNU, , BADBAR, RAJASTHAN,

333502

0BC

NO

10TH

57.67

64.93

613

13-G3-1998

ELIGISLE

LALOO KUSHWAHA

RAMOTAR KUSHWAHA

VILL- JEBRAKHEDA, POST-

MUDIYAKHEDA, MORENA, MORENA, ,

MUDIYAKHEDA, MADHYA PRADESH,
476001

10TH

5183

70.63

61.23

20-06-1995

ELGIBLE

81

RAMESH CHAND REGAR

DURGA LAL REGAR

REGAR MOHALLA, GULGAON, AJMER,
AIMER, , GULGAON, RAJASTHAN,
305407

10 TH

535

68.89

61.19%

10-02-1992

ELIGIBLE

B2

DEEPAK PANDEY

SHIVPAL PANDEY

VILL UDHAUPURWA, PADAR,
UDHAUPURWA, REWA, , PADAR,
MADHYA PRADESH, 486333

UR

10™

52.67

69.52

61.09%

05-12-1998

EUGIBLE

BHANU SHRIVASTAVA

RAJIV SHRIVASTAVA

P.NO-6, VAISHNO DEVI NAGAR,
JHOTWARA, JAIPUR, JAIPUR, ,
JHOTWARA, RAJASTHAN, 302012

UR

10TH

51

70.96

60.98

17-10-2000

ELGIBLE

RAKESH KUMAR
MEGHWAL

BALDEVA RAM MEGHWAL

BARDWA, BARDWA, DIDWANA,
NAGAUR, , DIDWANA, RAJASTHAN,
341551

NO

NO

10TH

5383

60.915

ELGLE

PRAHALAD YOGI

LAXMI NARAYAN

HOUSE NUM,BER 35, GALI NUMBER 1
WARD NUMBER 22, 6E CHHOTI, SR

GANGANAGAR, , NATHAWALA,
RAJASTHAN, 335001

OBC

NO

10TH

5283
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CLGIBLE




86

SUBHAM BISWAKARMA

SATISH BISWAKARMA

SU DHA PA TOLE, WARD NO 9,
KURSEONG, DARJEELING, , KURSEONG,
WEST BENGAL, 734203

SC

NO

NO

10 TH

53.14

68.07

60.605

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

22-08-1994

ELIGIBLE

87

GAJENDRA JANGID

LAXMI NARAYAN

VILLAGE AND POST BALKASA, TEHSIL
KESHORAI PATAN, BALKASA, BUNDI, ,
BALKASA, RAJASTHAN, 323301

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

50.83

70.29

60.56

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

10-07-1994

ELIGIBLE

88

AJAY KADWEY

KRISHNA KADWEY

27, KHAPA, VILLAGE KHAPA, BETUL, ,
CHHINDI, MADHYA PRADESH, 460663

0BC

NO

NO

10TH

51.17

69.7

60.435

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

12-12-1996

ELIGIBLE

89

MUKESH KUMAWAT

ARJUN LAL KUMAWAT

WARD NO.03 VPO.-BHADWARI, THE.-
KHANDELA, BHADWARI, SIKAR, ,
BHADWARI, RAJASTHAN, 332708

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

55.33

65.44

60.385

ELECTRICIAN

NCOVT

04-07-1996

ELIGIBLE

90

CHAMPALAL DEVPAL

OMA RAM DEVPAL

316, OMA RAM VAHI KA VAS,
SARWARI, KALYANPUR, BARMER, ,
SARWARI, RAJASTHAN, 344026

NO

NO

10TH

50

70.74

60.37

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

26-08-2002

ELIGIBLE

91

HANUMAN PRASAD

BANWARI LAL

WARD NO. 10, SALASAR ROAD
RAIDHANA, RAIDHANA, NAGAUR, ,
RAIDHANA, RAJASTHAN, 341303

NO

NO

10TH

57.5

62.78

60.14

ELECTRICIAN

NCVT

20-08-2000

ELIGIBLE

92

SONU KUMAR KARADIYA

NAVRATAN LAL KARADIYA

PLOT NO. 50, JAGNNATHPURI COLONY
PURANA BAGRANA MALI KI KOTHI
KANOTA, AGRA ROAD JAIPUR, JAIPUR,
JAIPUR, , KANOTA,

SC

NO

NO

10TH

50.17

69.93

FLECTRICIAN

NCVT

20-08-1993

FUGIBLE

93

GOPAL BAROR

OMPRAKASH BAROR

WARD NO. 24 MOHAN PURA BASS
NOKHA, NOKHA BIKANER RAJASTHAN,
NOKHA, BIKANER, , NOKHA,
RAJASTHAN, 334803

sC

NO

NO

10TH

54,83

59.95

FLECTRICIAN

NCVT

21-09-2000

EUGIBLE




NAVEEN KUMAR

BHOLU RAM

VPO MANDRI, TEHSIL BUHANA,
MANDRI, JHUNJHUNU, , MANDRI,
RAJASTHAN, 3324456

NO

10 TH

55.17

599

0506 1954

ELIGIBLE

DEEPAK SAINI

ARJUN SAINI

KARLI K1 DHANI GANJ, THE
KISHANGAEH BAS, KISHANGARH BAS,
ALWAR, , KISHANGARH BAS,
RAJASTHAN, 301405

0BC

10TH

515

(LT TY )

ATUL KEWAT

JAGDISH KEWAT

NAWGHATKHEDI, NAWGHATKMED!,
BARWAMA, KHARGONE, , BARWAMA,
MADHYA PRADESH, 451115

oBC

10TH

5467

64.37

59.52

ELIGIBLE

97

BUDDHRAM GURIAR

KANHAIYA LAL GURIAR

CHURADA, PO JODHPURIYA, NEWAI,
TONK, , JODHPURIYA, RAJASTHAN,
304022

10TH

50.67

59.37

ELIGIBLE

SUMAN SAHARIYA

NAND KISHOR

GRAM GIDIYA, NFL ROAD GIDIYA, POST
DOURANA TEHSIL RAGHOGARH,
GUNA, , RUTHIYAI, MADHYA PRADESH,
473110

5183

07-03-1999

ELMGiBLE

ANIL KUMAR

SHARWAN KUMAR

HANSASARI JHUNJHUNU, HANSASARI
JHUNJHUNU, , JHUNJHUNU, ,
HANSASARI, RAJASTHAN, 333011

5T

10TH

$1.67

67

01-08-1991

LLIGIBLE

DEVISHRI GOAMSE

VILLAGE DHADI, POST NEWARGAON
KALA, TEHSIL KIRNAPUR, BALAGHAT, ,
NEWARGAON KALA, MADHYA
PRADESH, 481226

oBC

10TH

515

67.11

59305

[REHTH

101

NAVNIT KUMAR

RAM PRIT MAHTO

WARD-02, VILLAGE- BALIGARH, RUNNI
SAIDPUR, SITAMARHI, , BALIGARH,

BIHAR, 843328

NO

NO

10TH

526 |.
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FLGIBLE




102

SADAM HUSSAIN

TARIQ HUSSAIN

KAKDO, GANDOH, GANDOH BHALESSA
KAXOO, DODA, , KILHOTRAN, JAMMU

& KASHMIR, 182207

UR

NO

NO

10TH

55.2

6314

59.17

NCVT

03-0% 197

RLIGIL

103

TABREJ ALAM

WAHID ALAM

» NANDAN, BIHAR, 802119

0BC

10TH

61.43

58815

0901199

RLIGISLE

104

ANANDU K §

SAJEEVAN

KOCHUPAIKKEATTU, ULAVAIPU P O,
CHERTHALA, ALAPPUZHA, , ULAVAIPU
P O, KERALA, 688526

10TH

59

5841

21-11-1998

LGS I

105

DHARMENDRA SINGH

GOPAL RAM

VILLAGE BAHARAWALI, POST PICHUNA
TEHSIL UCHAIN, BHARATPUR,
BHARATPUR, , PICHUNA, RAJASTHAN,
321301

5067

58.465

25-05-1997

LIV Y

106

MULAYAM SINGH YADAV

SHRIRAM YADAV

VILL-KHERA SARANGPURI POST-KHOM
TEH-LAXMANGARH, VILL-KHERA
SARANGPURIPOST-KHOH TEH-
LAXMANGARH, KHERA

10 T™H

S3.8

62.74

58.285

26-01- 1997

ELGABLE

107

RAHUL JEENGAR

MANGI LAL JEENGAR

334, SOJAT, BAGRI NAGAR, PALJ, ,
BAGRI NAGAR, RAJASTHAN, 306114

10TH

50.83

57.565

05-08- 1996

LGB E

108

AJAY KUMAR KHATIK

PRAKASH CHANDRA

SHANIMHARAJ AALI, UCHNAR KHURD,
SHANIMHARAJ AALI, CHITTORGARH, ,
UCHNAR KHURD, RAJASTHAN, 312202

10TH

51

62.29

56.645

TG

105

JITENDRA PATEL

HARI PRASAD PATEL

GRAM KANTI POST DELHI THANA
MANGAWA, DELHI, KANTI, REWA, ,
DELHI, MADHYA PRADESH, 486111

OBC

NO

NO

10TH

50.17

. 60.74
LT
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15-08- 2000

BLIGHBLE






